10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Fisheries Biologist

Conservation Manager

Grazing Manager

Forester

Executive Director

Watershed Coordinator

Business Manager

Watershed Coordinator

Soil Vegetation Specialist

Project Assistant

Forester

Project Specialist

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Upper Russian River Water
Agency
Upper Russian River Water
Agency
Upper Russian River Water
Agency
Upper Russian River Water
Agency

Upper Russian River Water
Agency

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$86,647

$84,240

$82,726

$70,963

$67,413

$65,220

$61,628

$55,106

$54,815

$49,060

$37,760

$34,633

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement

& Health
Contribution

$2,434

$12,890

$0

$12,492

$1,964

$1,957

$12,212

$12,016

$10,840

$10,363

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Mendocino County Resource
Conservation District

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



