	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Fisheries Biologist		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$86,647	\$2,434
2.	Conservation Manager		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$84,240	\$12,890
3.	Grazing Manager		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$82,726	\$0
4.	Forester		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$70,963	\$12,492
5.	Executive Director		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$67,413	\$1,964
6.	Watershed Coordinator		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$65,220	\$1,957
7.	Business Manager		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$61,628	\$12,212
8.	Watershed Coordinator		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$55,106	\$12,016
9.	Soil Vegetation Specialist		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$54,815	\$10,840
10.	Project Assistant		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$49,060	\$10,363
11.	Forester		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$37,760	\$0
12.	Project Specialist		Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$34,633	\$0
13.	Board Member		Upper Russian River Water Agency	Board Member	\$0	\$0
14.	Board Member		Upper Russian River Water Agency	Board Member	\$0	\$0
15.	Board Member		Upper Russian River Water Agency	Board Member	\$0	\$0
16.	Board Member		Upper Russian River Water Agency	Board Member	\$0	\$0
17.	Board Member		Upper Russian River Water Agency	Board Member	\$0	\$0

18.	Director	Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
19.	Director	Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
20.	Director	Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
21.	Director	Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
22.	Director	Mendocino County Resource Conservation District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0